t d Assembly Instructions

36110 Vue L
36210 Vue X

2:&?; ;i*‘ ;*%?isz”“if Z,i ;*3?;?3%?3 iiii:f;??g;i §§f§§§§§’*¥¥’?ﬁ§§* ;Z; :% ggizig;i ;ig:;g ;;3 ;; i zgﬁiiiééig;{;i;;; Yiii *;i:iii}i‘i%i;g:;;%?;:f
; i §§:§ 538 i : i i !:is Esaestss i
iif?sgij ;s;zisyi;iimii iiﬁig; éié% §£§§ é}‘? il §i§§§§§§£§§ §§§§ ﬁiigéffs&ig gii‘!i g;iiiﬁi}%ié f*siz ;;.é; izé{ii *§ i ;&gi,;i &g‘; ii

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom


../VUE P-A/36300,36320,36400,36420/Hardcopy/36320_Title.jpg

sted

Assembly Instructions

Hardware
£y

S
:

\/

#10 x 0.625 Wood Screw

Tools

I SR
N ) =
1/420x05 10-32x0.5 1/420x1.375

Soe——
1/4 20 Snap Fastener 1/420x0.75 1/4 20 Keps Nut
f*. /1 |i:'-.,'r
o

+—

i
|

Screwdriver/Drill

L

#2 Phillips #3 Phillips

36035/36039 36036/36040

36038/36042

Work surface

&N
|7

32087

| 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winsted.com

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438



Assembly Instructions

36037/36041

36023/36024

36005

X6 0

1/420x 0.5 #3Phillips

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom



Assembly Instructions

sted

(/::DE'-

= x8
% 1/420% 0.5

&

36035/36039

#10 x 0.625
Wood Screw

for OR

Laminate Surface

P st

s 1/420x0.5

"x36

0 #3 Phillips

for

% Compact Laminate

Surface

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438

800.447.2257

winsted.com

info@winsted.com



Assembly Instructions

x8
32213/32215 #3 Phillips
1/4 20 x 1.375
~ 7 1/4 20 x .75 Washer|

N ﬁ 1/4 20 Keps Nut

#3 Phillips

X s

=7 x8
1/420x05

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom



Assembly Instructions

Al @

= 10-32x.05

x8

#2 Phillips

\ _ 36023/36024

[36005 (2)i

‘x‘,

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom



sted Assembly Instructions

#3 Phillips
1/420x0.5

10901 Hampshire Ave. South Minneapolis, MN 55438 | 8004472257 | winstedcom | info@winstedcom



